
Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 595 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 297.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick$1708.00

2 580 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly 289.00 Preston Williams$1342.00

3 985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 288.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$1037.00

4 330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 287.00 Paulette/Marvin Teixeira$732.00

5 984 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher 285.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$549.00

6 876 Her Time Francesca Lord 284.00 Francesca Lord$427.00

7T 825 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 283.50 Jordyn Hall$76.25

7T 619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 283.50 LaDona Emmons$76.25

7T 582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 283.50 Paul Wilinski$76.25

7T 885 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 283.50 Ward Ranch$76.25

11T 628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 282.50 Rachel Kozak

11T 801 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 282.50 Morgan Rogers

13 721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli 281.00 Coal Creek Ranch

14 679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 280.00 Megan Eckert

15 720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 279.00 Coal Creek Ranch

16 697 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo 278.50 Nicole Donahoo

17 762 Pepto And Jac Garrell Reilly 278.00 Preston Williams

18 814 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler 275.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

19 400 Light And Sassy Shelly Franklin 275.00 Shelly Franklin

20 643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 274.50 Andrea Pasek

21 719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 273.50 Coal Creek Ranch

22 583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 269.50 Paul Wilinski

23 735 Catzby Jamie Roberts 147.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

24 293 Napa Cat Murray Thompson 125.50 Murray Thompson

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 595 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 297.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

2 667 PG Rapid Fire Hailey Hansen 286.00 Michelle Hansen

3T 619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 283.50 LaDona Emmons

3T 582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 283.50 Paul Wilinski

5 628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 282.50 Rachel Kozak

6 721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli 281.00 Coal Creek Ranch

7 679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 280.00 Megan Eckert

8 720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 279.00 Coal Creek Ranch

9 719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 273.50 Coal Creek Ranch

10 583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 269.50 Paul Wilinski

11 862 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tricia Gilson 253.50 Tracer Gilson

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 288.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$406.00

2 330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 287.00 Paulette/Marvin Teixeira$319.00

3 693 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel 285.50 Catherine Deel$246.50

4 876 Her Time Francesca Lord 284.00 Francesca Lord$174.00

5T 825 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 283.50 Jordyn Hall$101.50
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5T 619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 283.50 LaDona Emmons$101.50

5T 582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 283.50 Paul Wilinski$101.50

8 801 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 282.50 Morgan Rogers

9 721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli 281.00 Coal Creek Ranch

10T 679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 280.00 Megan Eckert

10T 607 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett 280.00 Jessica Nicole Saenz

12 720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 279.00 Coal Creek Ranch

13 697 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo 278.50 Nicole Donahoo

14 706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson 276.00 Vera Earl Ranch

15 814 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler 275.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

16 400 Light And Sassy Shelly Franklin 275.00 Shelly Franklin

17 643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 274.50 Andrea Pasek

18 719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 273.50 Coal Creek Ranch

19 583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 269.50 Paul Wilinski

20 735 Catzby Jamie Roberts 147.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

21 293 Napa Cat Murray Thompson 125.50 Murray Thompson

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 283.50 Paul Wilinski

2 619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons 283.50 LaDona Emmons

3 721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli 281.00 Coal Creek Ranch

4 679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 280.00 Megan Eckert

5 720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 279.00 Coal Creek Ranch

6 706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson 276.00 Vera Earl Ranch

7 719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 273.50 Coal Creek Ranch

8 583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 269.50 Paul Wilinski

24. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 288.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$300.00

2 330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant 287.00 Paulette/Marvin Teixeira$250.00

3 693 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel 285.50 Catherine Deel$200.00

4 876 Her Time Francesca Lord 284.00 Francesca Lord$150.00

5 825 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall 283.50 Jordyn Hall$100.00

6T 628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 282.50 Rachel Kozak

6T 801 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 282.50 Morgan Rogers

8T 679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 280.00 Megan Eckert

8T 607 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett 280.00 Jessica Nicole Saenz

10 706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson 276.00 Vera Earl Ranch

11 814 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler 275.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler

12 643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 274.50 Andrea Pasek

13 724 Divorce Kim Boydstun 271.50 Kim Boydstun

14 797 Levis Five Oh One Susan Hayes 266.00 Wade/Susan Hayes

25. CRCHA CL1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 595 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 297.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

2 982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey 283.50 Jenna Pankey
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3 628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 282.50 Rachel Kozak

4 679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 280.00 Megan Eckert

5 706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson 276.00 Vera Earl Ranch

6 738 Just A Lil Voodoo Charlie Roden 275.50 Jennifer Roden

7 831 A Lil Twist Of Smoke Stephanie Moore 241.00 Stephanie Moore

28. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 580 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly 289.00 Preston Williams$180.00

2 985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 288.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$150.00

3 984 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher 285.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$120.00

4 582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 283.50 Paul Wilinski$90.00

5 721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli 281.00 Coal Creek Ranch$60.00

6 720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 279.00 Coal Creek Ranch

7 762 Pepto And Jac Garrell Reilly 278.00 Preston Williams

8 400 Light And Sassy Shelly Franklin 275.00 Shelly Franklin

9 643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 274.50 Andrea Pasek

10 719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 273.50 Coal Creek Ranch

11 583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 269.50 Paul Wilinski

12 293 Napa Cat Murray Thompson 125.50 Murray Thompson

29. CRCHA CSNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 283.50 Paul Wilinski

2 721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli 281.00 Coal Creek Ranch

3 720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli 279.00 Coal Creek Ranch

4 719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli 273.50 Coal Creek Ranch

5 583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski 269.50 Paul Wilinski
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